
 
Lots 301 - 310

Lot #301: Emile Gallé Faience Vase  
Underside stamped Emile Gallé/Nancy and E/crois de Lorrain/
G; 9 in., 6 3/4 in. diam. 
Estimate: $ 100.00 - $ 200.00

Lot #302: Will George Glazed Ceramic Figure of a Cockatoo  
12 in. Provenance: The Collection of Paul F. Walter, formerly at 
420 Ox Pasture Road, Southampton, New York.  
Estimate: $ 50.00 - $ 75.00

Lot #303: Secession-Style Silverplate-Mounted Ceramic 
Biscuit Box, WMF  
Underside marked WMF/Dec. 2000; 6 x 8 1/4 x 4 3/4 in. 
Provenance: The Collection of Paul F. Walter, formerly at 420 
Ox Pasture Road, Southampton, New York. 
Estimate: $ 80.00 - $ 100.00

Lot #304: Van Briggle Art Pottery Pinecone Vase with Matte 
Turquoise Glaze  
Together with a Stangl pottery console bowl with matte blue 
glaze; Van Briggle vase 5 1/4 in., 10 in. diam.  
Estimate: $ 100.00 - $ 200.00

Lot #305: KPM Berlin Art Deco Porcelain Figure Group  
Underglaze blue scepter mark; 12 in. Provenance: Property from 
the collection of Muriel Karasik.  
Estimate: $ 500.00 - $ 1000.00

Lot #306: Amphora Czechoslovakia Polychrome and Gilt 
Porcelain Figure  
16 x 3 7/8 in. Provenance: Property from the collection of 
Muriel Karasik. 
Estimate: $ 300.00 - $ 400.00
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Lot #307: Bernard Moore Silver-Overlay Lustre Vase 
Decorated with Peacock  
8 in. Provenance: The Estate of Fred F. and Lois K. Rogers.  
Estimate: $ 200.00 - $ 300.00

Lot #308: Glazed Ceramic Figure of an Owl  
17 1/2 x 7 1/2 in. Provenance: The Estate of Cynthia Phipps. 
Estimate: $ 200.00 - $ 300.00

Lot #309: Jugendstil Glazed Ceramic Toilet Set, Villeroy & 
Boch  
Comprising water pitcher, basin, chamber pot, toothbrush box 
and soap dish; pitcher 13 1/4 in., basin 16 1/4 in. diam.  
Estimate: $ 75.00 - $ 125.00

Lot #310: Two Art Nouveau Glazed Ceramic Wall Plaques  
Titled "Posie" and "Danse"; 23 x 14 1/2 in. 
Estimate: $ 600.00 - $ 800.00
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Lots 311 - 320

Lot #311: Three Soendergaard Porcelain Bowls  
5 1/4 to 5 1/2 in. 
Estimate: $ 50.00 - $ 75.00

Lot #312: Studio Pottery Vase  
Signed; 5 3/4 in. Provenance: Property from the Collection of 
Naomi Leff.  
Estimate: $ 50.00 - $ 75.00

Lot #313: Studio Pottery Covered Jar  
Signed Jessiman; 6 in., 8 1/4 in. diam. Provenance: Property from 
the Collection of Naomi Leff.  
Estimate: $ 75.00 - $ 125.00

Lot #314: Studio Pottery Vase  
Signed; 5 5/8 in., 3 in. diam.  
Estimate: $ 50.00 - $ 75.00

Lot #315: Dansk Flamestone Chafing Dish, Designed by Jens H. 
Quistgaard 
Together with two Waylande Gregory pottery candleholders and a 
Waylande Gregory pottery cup; chafing dish 10 1/2 in., 8 5/8 in. 
diam. Provenance: The Collection of Paul F. Walter, formerly at 
420 Ox Pasture Road, Southampton, New York. 
Estimate: $ 100.00 - $ 200.00

Lot #316: Twenty Assorted Catalina Pottery Cups  
2 5/8 to 4 in. Provenance: The Collection of Paul F. Walter, 
formerly at 420 Ox Pasture Road, Southampton, New York. 
Estimate: $ 50.00 - $ 75.00
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Lot #317: Assorted Glidden Pottery 'Sage and Sand' and 
'Veridian' Pattern Tableware 
Including plates, soup bowls, serving dishes, cups and saucers; 
plates 6 1/4 to 10 1/4 in. Provenance: The Collection of Paul F. 
Walter, formerly at 420 Ox Pasture Road, Southampton, New 
York.  
Estimate: $ 40.00 - $ 80.00

Lot #318: Assorted Glidden Pottery 'New Blue' Pattern 
Tableware 
Including plates, cups, saucers, sugar bowl and cream pitcher; 
cream pitcher 3 1/2 in., plates 10 1/8 in. Provenance: The 
Collection of Paul F. Walter, formerly at 420 Ox Pasture Road, 
Southampton, New York. 
Estimate: $ 50.00 - $ 100.00

Lot #319: Assorted Glidden Pottery 'Matrix' Pattern Tableware 
Including plates, serving bowls, covered dishes, soup bowls, teapot, 
sugar bowl, cream pitcher and vases/planters; teapot 6 1/2 in., 
plates 7 1/8 to 7 7/8 in. Provenance: The Collection of Paul F. 
Walter, formerly at 420 Ox Pasture Road, Southampton, New 
York.  
Estimate: $ 50.00 - $ 100.00

Lot #320: Assorted Glidden Pottery 'Yellowstone' Pattern 
Tableware 
Including plates, serving dishes, cups and saucers; plates 6 to 10 in. 
Provenance: The Collection of Paul F. Walter, formerly at 420 Ox 
Pasture Road, Southampton, New York. 
Estimate: $ 100.00 - $ 200.00
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Lots 321 - 330

Lot #321: Assorted Glidden Pottery 'Feather' Pattern 
Tableware  
Including plates, cups and saucers, serving dishes, and a double 
cassarole dish; double cassarole 5 x 14 1/2 in. Provenance: The 
Collection of Paul F. Walter, formerly at 420 Ox Pasture Road, 
Southampton, New York.  
Estimate: $ 50.00 - $ 100.00

Lot #322: Eleven Russel Wright Chartreuse Glazed Ceramic 
Plates  
Marked "Sterling China"; 9 1/8 in. Provenance: The Collection of 
Paul F. Walter, formerly at 420 Ox Pasture Road, Southampton, 
New York.  
Estimate: $ 75.00 - $ 125.00

Lot #323: Modern White Glazed Ceramic Swan-Form 
Jardinière  
8 3/4 x 10 1/2 in. Provenance: The Collection of Paul F. Walter, 
formerly at 420 Ox Pasture Road, Southampton, New York.  
Estimate: $ 30.00 - $ 50.00

Lot #324: Arts and Crafts Glazed Pottery 'Morrisware' Pen 
Tray, S. Hancock & Sons  
Together with a Royal Doulton transfer-printed ironstone 'Norbury' 
vase; pen tray 2 x 10 1/4 in. Provenance: The Collection of Paul F. 
Walter, formerly at 420 Ox Pasture Road, Southampton, New 
York. 
Estimate: $ 75.00 - $ 125.00

Lot #325: Studio Pottery Vase  
Signed Arabia and with monogram RL; 6 1/2 in., 4 in. diam. 
Estimate: $ 25.00 - $ 50.00

Lot #326: Two Rorstrand Atelje Studio Pottery Vases  
Signed CHS (Carl Harry Stalhane); 5 3/4 in., 5 1/2 in. diam. 
Estimate: $ 25.00 - $ 50.00
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Lot #327: Three Studio Pottery Bowls  
Two marked "SF"; 3 to 4 in., 4 1/2 to 6 3/4 in. diam.  
Estimate: $ 25.00 - $ 50.00

Lot #328: Two McCoy-Type White Glazed Ceramic Vases  
7 3/8 to 10 in. 
Estimate: $ 25.00 - $ 50.00

Lot #329: Nine Wedgwood Moonstone Sandeman Figural 
Bottles  
Marked. Together with six Wedgwood matte black 1969 
commemorative Prince of Wales Sandeman figural bottles 
(marked); 10 3/8 in.  
Estimate: $ 75.00 - $ 125.00

Lot #330: Six Studio Pottery Vases 
Estimate: $ 300.00 - $ 500.00
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Lots 331 - 340

Lot #331: Studio Pottery Shallow Bowl  
Underside inscribed #1/1990; 2 5/8 x 17 in. 
Estimate: $ 100.00 - $ 200.00

Lot #332: Studio Pottery Centerpiece Basket  
6 1/2 x 17 x 16 in. Provenance: Property from the collection of 
Muriel Karasik.  
Estimate: $ 300.00 - $ 400.00

Lot #333: American Art Deco Sterling Silver Coffee Pot, Lunt 
Silversmiths  
Signed Robert E. Locerer; 7 1/4 in., approx. 16 oz. Provenance: 
The Collection of Patti Cadby Birch. 
Estimate: $ 100.00 - $ 200.00

Lot #334: Pair of Arts and Crafts Copper and Brass 
Candlesticks  
9 1/4 x 3 1/8 x 3 1/8 in. 
Estimate: $ 100.00 - $ 200.00

Lot #335: Art Nouveau Bronze Vase  
5 1/2 in. 
Estimate: $ 200.00 - $ 400.00

Lot #336: American Arts and Crafts Copper and Silver 
Dresser Tray, Possibly Joseph Heinrich  
Together with three Mexican mixed metal bowls; dresser tray 10 
1/2 x 8 1/2 in.  
Estimate: $ 400.00 - $ 600.00

http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/06-05-09/lots/301-400/331.htm
http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/06-05-09/lots/301-400/332.htm
http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/06-05-09/lots/301-400/333.htm
http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/06-05-09/lots/301-400/334.htm
http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/06-05-09/lots/301-400/335.htm
http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/06-05-09/lots/301-400/336.htm


Lot #337: German Arts and Crafts Silver Tea and Coffee 
Service  
Maker's mark of F. Bolze, comprising coffee pot, teapot, sugar 
bowl and cream pitcher. Together with a German silver coffee 
pot, F. Bolze; coffee pot 10 1/4 in., total weight approx. 79 oz. 
Estimate: $ 50.00 - $ 100.00

Lot #338: International Sterling Silver 'Royal Danish' Pattern 
Sugar Tongs  
Together with Gorham sterling silver sugar tongs and Apollo 
silverplate sugar tongs; 4 1/4 to 7 in. 
Estimate: $ 75.00 - $ 125.00

Lot #339: Georg Jensen Sterling Silver 'Cactus' Pattern 
Bottle Opener, Two Sauce Ladles, Baby Spoon, Condiment 
Fork and a Scoop 
4 3/4 to 7 in., total weight 7 oz. 
Estimate: $ 400.00 - $ 600.00

Lot #339A: Georg Jensen-Style Sterling Silver Serving Spoon 
Together with a silverplate sauce ladle; serving spoon 12 1/4 in., 
approx. 6 oz. 
Estimate: $ 50.00 - $ 100.00

Lot #340: Gorham Sterling Silver Round Tray  
Together with a Lebolt & Co. sterling silver divided serving dish; 
Gorham tray 14 in. diam., total weight approx. 50 oz. 
Estimate: $ 300.00 - $ 500.00
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Lots 341 - 350

Lot #341: Georg Jensen Sterling Silver 'Cactus' Pattern 
Carving Knife and Fish Slice 
10 3/8 to 14 in. 
Estimate: $ 200.00 - $ 400.00

Lot #342: Frank Patania Sterling Silver Covered Box 
Mounted with Turquoise and Other Hardstones  
Marked FP; 1 1/4 x 5 1/8 x 3 1/4 in.  
Estimate: $ 250.00 - $ 500.00

Lot #343: American Arts and Crafts Sterling Silver Round 
Tray, Two-Handled Tray and Four-Lobed Stand, Lebolt & 
Co. 
Two-handled tray 17 1/4 in. handle to handle, total weight 
approx. 86 oz.  
Estimate: $ 700.00 - $ 800.00

Lot #344: Fourteen Art Noveau Sterling Silver and 
Silverplate Articles  
Including two card cases with chains, two darning eggs, two 
match safes, note pad holder, silver-overlay glass scent bottle, 
nail file, nail clippers, two powder brushes, cuticle knife and 
pepper shaker. Together with a Ronson chrome and faux 
tortoiseshell combination cigarette case and lighter, a British 
Airways pill box, a sterling silver pen knife and a sterling silver 
double-ended bottle; darning eggs 6 1/2 in. Provenance: 
Property from the Collection of Naomi Leff.  
Estimate: $ 50.00 - $ 100.00

Lot #345: American Arts and Crafts Sterling Silver Serving 
Spoon, Serving Fork and Two Sauce Ladles, Lebolt & Co.  
Monogrammed; 6 3/4 to 10 in., total weight approx. 11 oz. 
Estimate: $ 150.00 - $ 300.00

Lot #346: Twelve Continental Modern Silver Cordials 
5 3/8 in., approx. 12 oz. Provenance: Property from the 
Collection of Naomi Leff. 
Estimate: $ 75.00 - $ 100.00
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Lot #347: American Arts and Crafts Sterling Silver Bread 
Tray and Divided Serving Dish, Lebolt & Co. 
Together with a Reed and Barton sterling silver oval tray; 
serving dish 2 1/4 x 12 1/2 in., total weight approx. 54 oz. 
Estimate: $ 400.00 - $ 500.00

Lot #348: Georg Jensen Sterling Silver 'Cactus' Pattern 
Serving Spoon and Fork 
8 in., total weight approx. 5 oz. 
Estimate: $ 250.00 - $ 300.00

Lot #349: Georg Jensen Sterling Silver 'Cactus' Pattern 
Cheese Slice and Pie Server 
8 1/4 to 9 1/4 in. 
Estimate: $ 200.00 - $ 400.00

Lot #350: Four American Arts and Crafts Sterling Silver 
Table Articles, Lebolt & Co.  
Including a fish slice, a pie server, a tomato server and a napkin 
ring; 3 to 10 1/2 in., total weight approx. 11 oz. 
Estimate: $ 100.00 - $ 200.00
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Lots 351 - 360

Lot #351: Assorted Modern Silver, Silverplate and Chrome 
Articles  
Including twenty assorted silverplate and chrome-plated napkin 
rings, a silverplate bowl (missing cover), an Italian silverplate 
candlestick, a Danish silverplate three-light candelabrum, pair of 
ebonized wood and silverplate salt and pepper shakers, a sterling 
silver magnifying glass and note holder, a silverplate skewer, a 
silverplate salt spoon, and a patinated metal and brass candlestick 
base; Italian candlestick 13 3/4 in. Provenance: Property from the 
Collection of Naomi Leff.  
Estimate: $ 50.00 - $ 75.00

Lot #352: Georg Jensen Sterling Silver 'Cactus' Pattern Salad 
Serving Set 
9 in., total weight approx. 7 oz. 
Estimate: $ 300.00 - $ 400.00

Lot #353: Continental Art Deco Silver Oval Tray  
22 1/2 in.  
Estimate: $ 200.00 - $ 300.00

Lot #354: Pair of American Arts and Crafts Sterling Silver 
Round Trays, F. Novick  
16 in. diam., total weight approx. 90 oz. 
Estimate: $ 700.00 - $ 900.00

Lot #355: Assorted American Art Nouveau and Art Deco 
Silverplate Flatware  
Including forks, knives, spoons, ladles, sugar tongs and various 
serving pieces. Together with silverplate souvenir spoons and scoops 
(55 pieces total); ladles 10 3/4 to 17 in. Provenance: Property from 
the Collection of Naomi Leff. 
Estimate: $ 500.00 - $ 1000.00

Lot #356: German Modern Silver Footed Centerpiece Bowl  
2 1/8 in., 14 3/4 in. diam., approx. 28 oz. 
Estimate: $ 100.00 - $ 200.00
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Lot #357: Modern Sterling Silver Basket, Shreve, Crump and 
Low  
8 1/2 x 11 1/8 in., approx. 19 oz. 
Estimate: $ 200.00 - $ 300.00

Lot #358: Twenty-Four Arts and Crafts-Style Silver and 
Silverplate Goblets and Beakers 
4 1/4 to 6 1/8 in. Provenance: The Estate of Fred F. and Lois K. 
Rogers.  
Estimate: $ 500.00 - $ 800.00

Lot #359: Assorted American Art Nouveau Sterling Silver 
Flatware  
Including teaspoons, a bread knife, a carving set, a nut scoop, a cake 
server, grape scissors, a nut cracker and other serving pieces (26 
items total); carving knife 13 1/2 in. Provenance: Property from the 
Collection of Naomi Leff. 
Estimate: $ 200.00 - $ 300.00

Lot #360: Eight Art Nouveau Silverplate Articles 
Including a pair of three-light candelabra, a bread tray, a dressing 
table tray, a Victor Silver Co. cup, a Pairpoint Manufacturing Co. 
jardinière, and a pair of Victor Silver Co. chambersticks. Together 
with a plate; candelabra 10 1/4 x 9 3/4 in. Provenance: Property from 
the Collection of Naomi Leff. 
Estimate: $ 150.00 - $ 300.00
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Lots 361 - 370

Lot #361: Assorted American Art Nouveau Sterling Silver and 
Silverplate Dressing Table Articles  
Including brushes, mirrors, vases and dresser boxes. Together with 
a small sterling silver and enamel powder jar (14 items total); table 
mirror 12 1/4 in. Provenance: Property from the Collection of 
Naomi Leff. 
Estimate: $ 200.00 - $ 400.00

Lot #362: Three American Art Nouveau Sterling Silver Articles  
Including two bowls and a pin tray. Together with a silver-mounted 
shell; bowls 5 1/2 to 8 1/2 in. diam., total weight sterling silver 
approx. 9 oz. Provenance: Property from the Collection of Naomi 
Leff. 
Estimate: $ 100.00 - $ 200.00

Lot #363: English Art Nouveau Silverplate-Mounted Threaded 
Iridescent Glass Centerpiece Bowl  
Marked "Sheffield"; 12 in., 9 in. diam. Provenance: Property from 
the Collection of Naomi Leff.  
Estimate: $ 100.00 - $ 200.00

Lot #364: Heintz Art Metal Shop Sterling Silver on Copper 
Vase  
Underside with Heintz mark: 10 1/2 in., 3 1/2 in. diam. Provenance: 
Property from the Collection of Naomi Leff. 
Estimate: $ 125.00 - $ 150.00

Lot #365: Georg Jensen Stainless Steel Part Flatware Service  
Comprising six dinner forks, nineteen luncheon forks, twelve 
dessert forks, five dinner knives, four luncheon knives, twelve 
dessert knives, ten butter spreaders, nine dessert spoons, five soup 
spoons, twelve teaspoons, eleven parfait spoons, twenty-three salt 
spoons, salad serving set, two serving spoons, two serving forks, 
two large condiment forks, and two small condiment forks. 
Together with an International sterling silver 'Royal Danish' dinner 
bell, a Georg Jensen sterling silver cream ladle, four Georg Jensen 
stainless steel fruit knives with ebonized handles, a candle 
extinguisher and a small spoon. 
Estimate: $ 300.00 - $ 600.00
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Lot #366: Dirigold Part Flatware Service  
Comprising thirteen dinner forks, thirteen fish forks, twelve 
seafood forks, ten hors d'oeuvres forks, thirteen dinner knives, 
thirteen fish knives, eleven bouillon spoons, fourteen soup spoons, 
forty teaspoons, fourteen butter spreaders, five tablespoons, master 
butter, preserve spoon, sauce ladle, two serving spoons, a meat fork 
and a small serving spoon. Provenance: Property from the 
collection of Muriel Karasik.  
Estimate: $ 1000.00 - $ 2000.00

Lot #367: Michele Luzdru Art Glass Bowl  
Signed; 4 1/2 x 13 1/2 in. 
Estimate: $ 100.00 - $ 200.00

Lot #368: Isle of Wight Studio Glass Vase  
Labeled on underside; 9 1/2 in.  
Estimate: $ 100.00 - $ 200.00

Lot #369: Two Similar Contemporary Cobalt Glass Bowls  
Together with two marble spheres; bowls 4 1/2 to 5 in., 13 in. diam. 
Estimate: $ 20.00 - $ 40.00

Lot #370: Nine Contemporary Glass Paperweights and 
Sculptures  
Two marked Tiffany & Co.; 1 1/2 x 9 1/2 in. 
Estimate: $ 50.00 - $ 150.00
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Lots 371 - 380

Lot #371: Assorted Modern Glass Tablewares and Decorative 
Accessories  
Including five cobalt and clear glass water goblets, eight juice 
glasses, candlesticks, cruets, coasters, a Dansk vase and a Steuben 
bowl. Together with a Rosenthal black glazed porcelain part tea 
set (36 items total); water goblets 6 1/8 in. Provenance: Property 
from the Collection of Naomi Leff.  
Estimate: $ 150.00 - $ 250.00

Lot #372: Two Gallé Cameo Glass Cabinet Vases  
Each signed Gallé; 3 1/4 to 4 in. 
Estimate: $ 300.00 - $ 600.00

Lot #373: Three Mexican Contemporary Blown Glass Bottle-
Form Vases  
14 3/8 to 22 1/2 in. 
Estimate: $ 40.00 - $ 60.00

Lot #374: Five Glass Articles  
Including a modern glass bowl, a spangle glass egg, a brown glass 
egg, a brown glass bottle, an amethyst glass ball and green glass 
vase. Together with three Italian marble balls; bottle 8 3/4 in.  
Estimate: $ 50.00 - $ 75.00

Lot #375: Steuben Glass Figure of a Seagull and Wave  
Signed; 10 x 10 1/4 in.  
Estimate: $ 150.00 - $ 250.00

Lot #376: Twenty-Three Lalique Etched Glass Champagne 
Flutes  
Signed; 7 1/2 in. 
Estimate: $ 200.00 - $ 500.00
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Lot #377: Modern Glass Amphora-Form Vase on Patinated 
Metal Stand  
17 in., 6 1/2 in. diam.  
Estimate: $ 40.00 - $ 60.00

Lot #378: Two Lalique Molded and Frosted Glass Bird 
Figures  
Signed. Together with a Lalique molded glass ashtray, signed; 
bird figures 3 x 5 1/4 in. 
Estimate: $ 100.00 - $ 200.00

Lot #379: Contemporary Millefiori Glass Vase  
Together with a pair of opalescent vaseline glass vases; 7 1/4 in., 
5 1/4 in. diam. 
Estimate: $ 100.00 - $ 200.00

Lot #380: Silver-Overlay and Black Enamel Glass Jug 
Decorated with Hunt Scene  
8 in., 5 1/4 in. diam.  
Estimate: $ 50.00 - $ 75.00
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Lots 381 - 390

Lot #381: Ten Gilt-Rim Ruby Drinking Glasses in Enameled 
Basket with Handle  
Glasses 4 3/4 in., 2 3/4 in. diam. Provenance: The Collection of Paul 
F. Walter, formerly at 420 Ox Pasture Road, Southampton, New 
York.  
Estimate: $ 30.00 - $ 50.00

Lot #382: Four Modern Peachblow-Type Glass Vases in Oriental 
Shapes  
10 to 12 in.  
Estimate: $ 400.00 - $ 800.00

Lot #383: Three Lalique Molded Glass Scent Bottles  
Together with a Lalique molded glass atomizer, a French beaded 
glass scent bottle, and a gilt-brass mounted opaline glass scent bottle; 
2 3/4 to 6 in.  
Estimate: $ 200.00 - $ 300.00

Lot #384: Two Modern Glass Articles  
Including a vase and a carafe. Together with a Victorian gilt glass 
scent bottle and a Victorian enameled glass vase; modern vase and 
carafe 7 1/2 to 8 3/4 in. 
Estimate: $ 200.00 - $ 400.00

Lot #385: Consolidated Art Glass Vase  
9 in., 10 in. diam. Provenance: The Collection of Paul F. Walter, 
formerly at 420 Ox Pasture Road, Southampton, New York.  
Estimate: $ 75.00 - $ 100.00

 Lot #386: NO LOT

Lot #387: Lalique Molded and Frosted Glass Vase Decorated 
with Female Figures  
Labeled; 9 1/2 in., 8 1/2 in. diam. 
Estimate: $ 300.00 - $ 500.00
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Lot #388: Pair of Steuben Glass Candlesticks  
Signed; 10 3/4 in.  
Estimate: $ 250.00 - $ 450.00

Lot #389: Art Nouveau Iridescent Glass Vase  
9 3/4 in. 
Estimate: $ 500.00 - $ 700.00

Lot #390: Two Mid-20th-Century Modern Orange Glass Vases  
18 1/8 to 19 1/2 in. 
Estimate: $ 100.00 - $ 150.00
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Lots 391 - 400

Lot #391: Seventeen Mid-20th-Century Modern 
Drinking Glasses and a Pitcher  
Drinking glasses 4 1/4 to 5 3/4 in., pitcher 8 in. 
Provenance: The Collection of Paul F. Walter, formerly at 
420 Ox Pasture Road, Southampton, New York.  
Estimate: $ 75.00 - $ 125.00

Lot #392: Pair of Lalique Molded and Frosted Glass 
Vases with Seahorse-Form Handles  
Signed on underside; 7 1/8 in.  
Estimate: $ 100.00 - $ 200.00

Lot #393: Modern Floral Glass Paperweight  
4 1/2 in., 3 7/8 in. diam. 
Estimate: $ 25.00 - $ 50.00

Lot #394: Ingeborg Lundin for Orrefors, Glass Apple-
Form Vase  
Signed; 14 1/4 in. 
Estimate: $ 25.00 - $ 50.00

Lot #395: Two Lalique Molded Glass Bowls  
Each signed; 2 1/2 in., 13 in. diam.  
Estimate: $ 250.00 - $ 450.00

Lot #396: Modern Glass Table Ornament Decorated 
with Snail  
Signed; 2 in., 8 1/2 in. diam.  
Estimate: $ 75.00 - $ 125.00
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Lot #397: Steuben Glass Vase  
Signed; 5 x 9 1/4 in. 
Estimate: $ 100.00 - $ 250.00

Lot #398: Modern Spangle Glass Bowl with Glass Fruit  
6 3/4 in., 9 in. diam.  
Estimate: $ 50.00 - $ 60.00

Lot #399: Daum Nancy Enameled Cameo Glass Vase  
Signed Daum Nancy with croix de Lorraine; 3 1/8 x 4 in.  
Estimate: $ 300.00 - $ 500.00

Lot #400: Two Kosta Boda Glass Candlesticks  
Signed. Together with a modern blue and yellow glass 
pear-shaped perfume bottle; 10 to 11 1/2 in. 
Estimate: $ 50.00 - $ 100.00
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